
  

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

EHV O&M Circle Kolhapur  
 

SRM – TENDER  EXTENSION   NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on 
Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for the following tender 
specification. 

 
Sr. No. 

(1) 
Particulars 

(2) 
Description 

(3) 
1 E-Tender No.  SE/EHV O&M /C/KOP/ Tech/SRM –TENDER/4/2017-18 

2 RFX  No. 7000005832 
 

3 Name of Tender SRM E-Tender for Supply of  Supply of safety shoes for the 
block 2017-20 under EHV O&M Circle, Kolhapur  
 

5 Extended Date & Time 
(Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender 
Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e   09.08.2017  at 23:59 hrs. 

6 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

a)Technical Bid:- 12.08.2017 at 12:30 Hrs. onwards; if 
possible.  
b) Commercial Bid:-  16.08.2017 at 12:30 Hrs. onwards; if 
possible. 

7 Tender Estimate Amount Rs. 449625 /-  (Including taxes) 
 

8 EMD Amount Rs. 5000/- By Online Payment   
 

9 Tender Fees Rs. 530/- By Online Payment. (Non-returnable) 
 

10 Note: The EMD & Tender fee is to be deposited ONLINE only. 
 
For further details visit our above said website:- 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (O) : 0231- 2220960 
 
Note : 1) All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal &  

    having digital signature (signing & encrypt-decrypt certificates). 
            2) Committee is formed for sample approval. The meeting for the same is arranged  
                 on Dt:03.08.2017 at office of the Superintending Engineer, EHV O&M Circle, Near  
                 Market Yard, Bapat Camp, Kolhapur. The interested bidders may approach to this 
                 office for sample approval on Dt: 03.08.2017.  
                 For details regarding Sample approval letter, contact person Mr. Prithviraj Sawant  
                 Mob No.9975748648 
                                         

 
       Superintending Engineer  

EHV O&M Circle, Kolhapur 


